
Einzelrangliste K5 Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Yael  Stalder 2009 TV Kirchlindach 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.30 37.70 G

2. Michelle Müller 2008 GETU Frutigen 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.55 37.25 S

Lina Jäggi 2009 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.60 9.35 8.90 9.40 37.25 S

4. Emilie Thöny 2010 BTV BERN 9.60 9.30 8.60 9.55 37.05 *

5. Sara Feuz 2009 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 9.30 9.60 9.20 37.00 *

6. Jael Balsiger 2009 TV Kallnach 9.30 9.25 9.00 9.40 36.95 *

7. Laura Ursenbacher 2010 Gym Center Emme 9.40 9.45 8.55 9.50 36.90 *

8. Noa Rösch 2010 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.55 8.85 9.15 36.85 *

9. Sofia Lüdi 2009 TV Stettlen 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.30 36.80 *

10. Paula Moor 2009 TV Signau 9.30 9.30 8.75 9.25 36.60 *

11. Mariel Trojahn 2009 TV Kirchlindach 9.10 9.35 9.10 8.90 36.45 *

12. Lynn Ziehli 2010 TV Kirchlindach 9.35 9.25 8.60 9.20 36.40 *

13. Elin Gwerder 2012 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.20 8.90 8.80 9.45 36.35 *

14. Anina Schulthess 2010 Getu Melchnau 9.40 9.30 8.75 8.85 36.30 *

Luana Petrarca 2011 TV Kirchberg 8.90 9.25 9.00 9.15 36.30 *

Zoe Bucher 2008 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.35 9.25 8.85 8.85 36.30 *

17. Joana Huber 2010 Getu Meiringen 9.25 8.95 8.90 9.05 36.15 *

18. Lena Schmid 2010 GETU Frutigen 8.95 8.95 9.00 9.20 36.10 *

Melanie Müller 2010 TV Kirchlindach 8.45 9.45 9.20 9.00 36.10 *

20. Amélie Ascione 2010 TV Brügg 9.00 8.85 9.05 9.15 36.05 *

Julie Frey 2009 STV Langenthal 9.20 9.30 9.00 8.55 36.05 *

22. Alizée Spies 2010 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.90 9.05 9.20 8.75 35.90 *

23. Nila Maier 2010 GETU Frutigen 9.45 9.00 8.70 8.70 35.85 *

Amelie Parmenter 2010 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.30 9.20 8.75 8.60 35.85 *

25. Leona Knaus 2008 TSV Vechigen 8.80 9.30 8.80 8.90 35.80 *

Sarina Hugo 2009 Getu Wichtrach 9.05 9.30 8.40 9.05 35.80 *

Sarina Iseli 2009 TV Lyss 9.15 8.85 8.70 9.10 35.80 *

28. Flavie Thiévent 2009 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.85 9.30 8.90 8.70 35.75 *

Lorena Künzler 2008 BTV BERN 9.10 8.65 9.10 8.90 35.75 *

Anna Müri 2008 BTV BERN 9.00 9.10 8.65 9.00 35.75 *

31. Maxime Gehri 2009 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.90 9.20 8.85 8.75 35.70 *

32. Céline Lüthi 2010 TV Zollikofen 9.10 9.45 8.10 9.00 35.65 *

33. Ladina Schuhmacher 2008 TV Kallnach 9.10 8.60 8.60 9.30 35.60 *

34. Joya Meier 2011 Gym Center Emme 8.90 9.20 8.90 8.55 35.55 *

35. Solène Ritz 2012 Gym Center Emme 8.75 9.10 8.65 9.00 35.50 *

36. Elin Ackermann 2011 BTV BERN 9.00 9.00 8.60 8.75 35.35 *

Lisa Andres 2009 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.10 9.40 8.05 8.80 35.35 *

38. Lina  Studer 2010 Getu Wichtrach 8.85 9.25 8.15 9.00 35.25 *

39. Ronja Brand 2009 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.30 9.15 8.65 9.10 35.20 *

40. Nadja Löhrer 2005 TV Zollikofen 8.75 8.65 8.55 9.20 35.15 *

41. Pia Joos 2008 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.30 9.30 7.85 8.60 35.05 *

Yela Marti 2011 TV Zollikofen 9.05 9.15 8.15 8.70 35.05 *

Luana Baumann 2011 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.50 8.80 8.45 8.30 35.05 *

44. Mila Schneider 2011 Turnverein Belp 8.70 8.75 8.80 8.75 35.00 *

Nuna Romang 2003 TV Kirchlindach 9.00 8.40 8.25 9.35 35.00 *

46. Gianna Stauffer 2009 TV Kirchlindach 8.80 9.05 8.55 8.55 34.95 *

Emma Moor 2007 TV Signau 8.35 9.40 8.20 9.00 34.95 *

48. Lucie Joliat 2009 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.75 9.25 8.10 8.80 34.90 *

Lia Ludewig 2008 Turnverein Ostermundigen 8.85 9.10 8.15 8.80 34.90 *

Elina Reinhard 2012 Gym Center Emme 8.70 9.15 8.50 8.55 34.90 *

51. Yanina Röthlisberger 2009 TV Signau 8.30 8.95 8.55 9.05 34.85

Mila Merkli 2011 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.05 8.90 7.90 9.00 34.85

Melina Duppenthaler 2009 Getu Melchnau 8.75 9.20 8.15 8.75 34.85

Luna Gerber 2010 TV Kirchberg 8.65 8.50 8.60 9.10 34.85

Naomi Bachmann 2009 TV Zollikofen 8.55 9.50 8.65 8.15 34.85

Mona Bucheli 2008 TV Zollikofen 8.65 9.10 8.50 8.60 34.85

57. Yaël Baumgartner 2008 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.50 9.35 8.10 8.85 34.80

58. Ariella Brunner 2010 TV Spiez 8.65 9.60 8.05 8.45 34.75



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

59. Mona Mühlemann 2011 TV Kirchberg 8.20 9.00 8.45 9.05 34.70

Alexandra Affolter 2008 TV Kallnach 9.05 8.80 8.05 8.80 34.70

61. Maylin Wenger 2009 BTV BERN 9.10 8.70 8.15 8.65 34.60

Miray Ersöz 2008 TV Kirchberg 8.80 8.90 8.40 8.50 34.60

63. Lea Rohrer 2011 TV Zollikofen 8.65 9.05 8.75 8.10 34.55

Jael Urdaneta 2007 TV Kallnach 9.05 9.10 7.90 8.50 34.55

65. Eloé Cattin 2008 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.45 9.25 8.60 8.20 34.50

66. Léonie Chappatte 2011 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.50 8.95 8.00 9.00 34.45

Tina Ruchti 2010 TV Lyss 8.75 8.85 8.00 8.85 34.45

68. Nina Müller 2009 TV Kirchlindach 8.80 8.65 8.50 8.45 34.40

69. Aline Grosjean 2008 TV Signau 8.30 8.85 8.35 8.85 34.35

Lea Lazarevic 2009 TV Kirchberg 8.55 8.90 8.20 8.70 34.35

71. Loane Bonfils 2011 BTV BERN 8.55 9.30 7.95 8.50 34.30

Noemi Siegrist 2011 TV Brienz 8.75 9.05 7.90 8.60 34.30

Zaina Jeker 2009 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.30 8.80 8.40 8.80 34.30

74. Romina Kessler 2011 TV Kirchberg 8.40 9.00 8.20 8.65 34.25

75. Kayla Leuenberger 2009 STV Langenthal 8.15 8.80 8.75 8.45 34.15

Lucie Künzi 2012 TV Spiez 8.60 9.20 7.65 8.70 34.15

77. Suna Biret 2010 Gym Center Emme 8.50 8.90 7.70 8.90 34.00

78. Alina Bärtschi 2010 TV Kallnach 8.20 8.85 8.50 8.35 33.90

Stella Knaus 2009 BTV BERN 8.75 8.75 7.75 8.65 33.90

80. Naiara Schmid 2009 TV Lyss 8.60 8.85 7.65 8.75 33.85

Anna Felser 2010 TV Brügg 8.30 8.90 7.75 8.90 33.85

Lea Müller 2011 Gym Center Emme 8.45 9.50 8.00 7.90 33.85

83. Tonja Hirt 2009 TV Orpund 8.75 8.75 7.90 8.40 33.80

Emilie Oriet 2010 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.50 9.15 7.95 8.20 33.80

Jana Schnetzer 2006 TSV Vechigen 7.85 9.00 8.10 8.85 33.80

Emily Bucher 2009 FSG Malleray-Bévilard 8.25 9.00 8.00 8.55 33.80

87. Vanessa Dagustino 2011 TV Lyss 9.15 8.90 7.05 8.65 33.75

Sanja Siegrist 2010 Turnverein Ostermundigen 8.65 9.10 7.10 8.90 33.75

Sarah Wnuk 2008 TV Spiez 8.45 8.25 8.30 8.75 33.75

90. Morgane Rais 2012 FSG Malleray-Bévilard 7.90 8.95 7.85 8.90 33.60

91. Galina Salzmann 2010 Gym Center Emme 8.20 9.20 7.70 8.35 33.45

92. Kira Bührer 2011 TSV Vechigen 8.55 8.50 7.95 8.40 33.40

Sophie Graf 2008 TV Kirchberg 7.80 8.70 8.30 8.60 33.40

94. Mila Macquat 2008 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.00 8.65 8.05 8.65 33.35

Zoe Stettler 2011 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 8.95 7.50 8.00 33.35

Alessia Zahner 2009 TV Spiez 8.50 8.50 8.15 8.20 33.35

Bianca Hirt 2011 TV Orpund 8.65 9.40 7.15 8.15 33.35

98. Sophie Linder 2011 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.20 8.95 7.45 8.70 33.30

Elin Thöni 2010 TV Brienz 8.50 8.90 7.90 8.00 33.30

Annika Bärtschi 2008 TV Kallnach 8.70 9.20 8.05 7.35 33.30

101. Philomena Lukesch 2010 STV Langenthal 8.30 8.40 8.20 8.30 33.20

102. Enya Frantzen 2010 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.80 8.85 7.95 7.55 33.15

103. Elin Urdaneta 2009 TV Kallnach 7.15 9.15 7.95 8.85 33.10

104. Lena Witschi 2010 Getu Wichtrach 8.00 8.45 7.60 9.00 33.05

105. Jenny Pfäuti 2009 TV Zollikofen 8.10 8.80 7.45 8.65 33.00

106. Joelia Russo 2012 TV Lyss 8.35 8.70 7.45 8.40 32.90

Charlotte Kuster 2010 TV Kirchberg 8.25 8.95 7.25 8.45 32.90

108. Zoé Isenschmid 2007 TV Spiez 7.60 8.10 8.05 9.10 32.85

109. Rhea Spahr 2009 TV Kirchberg 8.55 8.45 7.70 8.05 32.75

Justine Berger 2009 Getu Wichtrach 9.00 8.20 7.10 8.45 32.75

Elenor Grundbacher 2008 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.70 8.35 7.70 8.00 32.75

112. Céline Spillmann 2007 TSV Vechigen 8.05 7.85 8.05 8.65 32.60

Romane Godinat 2009 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 7.50 8.65 8.10 8.35 32.60

114. Lena Keller 2009 TV Kirchlindach 8.50 8.85 6.25 8.60 32.20

115. Celine Knaus 2005 TSV Vechigen 7.50 8.70 7.90 8.00 32.10

116. Zoé Schmutz 2010 TV Orpund 7.20 8.90 7.35 8.20 31.65

117. Coline Muehlethaler 2012 FSG Malleray-Bévilard 7.80 7.95 6.80 8.55 31.10

118. Elina Mösching 2008 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.15 8.85 5.45 8.45 30.90

119. Sophie Kummer 2011 TV Zollikofen 7.05 8.70 6.70 8.15 30.60

120. Svenja Remy 2009 TV Brügg 7.70 7.85 7.40 7.60 30.55



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

121. Sophie Buri 2010 TV Kirchberg 5.60 8.80 7.45 8.45 30.30

122. Jana Peyer 2005 TV Orpund 6.30 8.15 7.55 8.25 30.25

123. Janine  Lehmann 2001 TV Signau 7.45 8.40 6.20 7.90 29.95



Mannschaftsrangliste K5 Turnerinnen
 
1. TV Thun-Strättligen T5 Total: 111.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.15 BO: 27.90 SR: 27.35 SP: 28.05

Gwerder Elin K5_TI 2012 9.20 8.90 8.80 9.45

Feuz Sara K5_TI 2009 8.90 9.30 9.60 9.20

Jäggi Lina K5_TI 2009 9.60 9.35 8.90 9.40

Bucher Zoe K5_TI 2008 9.35 9.25 8.85 8.85

2. TV Kirchlindach TV Total: 111.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.95 BO: 28.30 SR: 27.70 SP: 27.50

Trojahn Mariel K5_TI 2009 9.10 9.35 9.10 8.90

Stalder Yael  K5_TI 2009 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.30

Ziehli Lynn K5_TI 2010 9.35 9.25 8.60 9.20

Müller Melanie K5_TI 2010 8.45 9.45 9.20 9.00

3. Gym Center Emme M1 Total: 109.30

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.60 BO: 28.20 SR: 26.30 SP: 27.20

Ursenbacher Laura K5_TI 2010 9.40 9.45 8.55 9.50

Rösch Noa K5_TI 2010 9.30 9.55 8.85 9.15

Reinhard Elina K5_TI 2012 8.70 9.15 8.50 8.55

Meier Joya K5_TI 2011 8.90 9.20 8.90 8.55

4. GETU Frutigen M! Total: 109.20

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.60 BO: 27.25 SR: 26.90 SP: 27.45

Müller Michelle K5_TI 2008 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.55

Schmid Lena K5_TI 2010 8.95 8.95 9.00 9.20

Maier Nila K5_TI 2010 9.45 9.00 8.70 8.70

5. BTV BERN M3 Total: 108.30

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.80 BO: 27.00 SR: 26.30 SP: 27.20

Ackermann Elin K5_TI 2011 9.00 9.00 8.60 8.75

Wenger Maylin K5_TI 2009 9.10 8.70 8.15 8.65

Künzler Lorena K5_TI 2008 9.10 8.65 9.10 8.90

Thöny Emilie K5_TI 2010 9.60 9.30 8.60 9.55

6. TV Zollikofen TVZ-K5-1 Total: 107.25

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.90 BO: 28.10 SR: 25.35 SP: 26.90

Marti Yela K5_TI 2011 9.05 9.15 8.15 8.70

Löhrer Nadja K5_TI 2005 8.75 8.65 8.55 9.20

Lüthi Céline K5_TI 2010 9.10 9.45 8.10 9.00

Bachmann Naomi K5_TI 2009 8.55 9.50 8.65 8.15

7. Getu Wichtrach M5 Total: 105.10

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.90 BO: 27.00 SR: 24.15 SP: 27.05

Witschi Lena K5_TI 2010 8.00 8.45 7.60 9.00

Hugo Sarina K5_TI 2009 9.05 9.30 8.40 9.05

Studer Lina  K5_TI 2010 8.85 9.25 8.15 9.00

Berger Justine K5_TI 2009 9.00 8.20 7.10 8.45



8. TSV Vechigen M5 Total: 103.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.40 BO: 26.80 SR: 24.95 SP: 26.40

Knaus Leona K5_TI 2008 8.80 9.30 8.80 8.90

Spillmann Céline K5_TI 2007 8.05 7.85 8.05 8.65

Bührer Kira K5_TI 2011 8.55 8.50 7.95 8.40

Schnetzer Jana K5_TI 2006 7.85 9.00 8.10 8.85

9. TV Spiez TV Spiez Total: 103.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.75 BO: 27.30 SR: 24.50 SP: 25.90

Brunner Ariella K5_TI 2010 8.65 9.60 8.05 8.45

Künzi Lucie K5_TI 2012 8.60 9.20 7.65 8.70

Zahner Alessia K5_TI 2009 8.50 8.50 8.15 8.20

Wnuk Sarah K5_TI 2008 8.45 8.25 8.30 8.75

10. Gym Center Emme M2 Total: 102.95

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.45 BO: 27.20 SR: 24.05 SP: 26.25

Ritz Solène K5_TI 2012 8.75 9.10 8.65 9.00

Salzmann Galina K5_TI 2010 8.20 9.20 7.70 8.35

Biret Suna K5_TI 2010 8.50 8.90 7.70 8.90

11. TV Zollikofen TVZ-K5-2 Total: 102.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.40 BO: 26.95 SR: 24.70 SP: 25.40

Pfäuti Jenny K5_TI 2009 8.10 8.80 7.45 8.65

Rohrer Lea K5_TI 2011 8.65 9.05 8.75 8.10

Bucheli Mona K5_TI 2008 8.65 9.10 8.50 8.60

Kummer Sophie K5_TI 2011 7.05 8.70 6.70 8.15

12. TV Kirchlindach TV Total: 101.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.10 BO: 26.55 SR: 23.30 SP: 25.60

Stauffer Gianna K5_TI 2009 8.80 9.05 8.55 8.55

Müller Nina K5_TI 2009 8.80 8.65 8.50 8.45

Keller Lena K5_TI 2009 8.50 8.85 6.25 8.60


